Adria International School academic calendar | 2023 to 2024
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Autumn holiday: Oct 30-Nov 1 2023, the classes start Nov 2 2023
First part of Winter holiday: Dec 27 2023- Jan 5 2024, the classes start Jan 8 2024
Second part of Winter holiday: Feb 19 — Feb 23 2024, classes start Feb 26 2024

Spring holiday: Mar 28- Apr 5 2024, classes start Apr 8 2024

Nov 1 (Wend) All Saints’ Day

Nov 18 (Sat) Remembrance Day May 1 (Wend) Labour Day

Dec 25 (Mon) Christmas May 30 (Thur) National Day

Dec 26 (Tue) Boxing Day May 30 (Thur) Corpus Christi

Jan 1 (Mon) New year Jun 22 (Sat) Anti-Fascist Struggle Day

Jan 6 (Sat) Epiphany Aug 5 (Mon) Victory and Homeland Thanksgiving Day and the
Mar 31 (Sun) Easter Day of Croatian defenders

Apr 1 (Mon) Easter Monday Aug 15 (Thur) Assumption




